Meisterschaft

Sportplatz Einheit Pl.2 (Bernburg)

Zuschauerzahl: 8

Spielbericht
3.Kreisklasse 3.KK Kleinfeld
Saison 24/25

SV Einheit Bernburg

Traditionsteam
Trainer/in: Norbert Lehmann

Spieler Min. Fur  Strafen
22 (TW) Lehmann,

Marcel
2 Sperlich, Stefan
4 Kirchhof, Simon
7 Frankel, Max
15 Nachtigall, Til 46. 14
17  Spinn, Sebastian
21  (C) Voigt, Rene 6. 8
Ersatzspieler MI?' Fiir Strafen
3 Henze, Peter 14. 8
8  Engelke, Sebastian 6.,14. 21,3
14  Hadzic, Nihad 46. 15
Auswechslungen Karten
3 Gelb: 0 Gelb-rot: 0
Min. Nr. Name Art
2. 17 Spinn, Sebastian Tor
25. 2 Sperlich, Stefan Tor
26. 7 Frankel, Max Tor
29. 4 Kirchhof, Simon Tor
30. 17  Spinn, Sebastian Tor
Zur Halbzeit
56. 4 Kirchhof, Simon Tor

Endergebnis

Schiedsrichter/in Sebastian Schulz

Vierte/r Offizielle/r -

Rot: 0

6:1

1:0
1:1
2:1
3:1
4:1
5:1
5:1
6:1
6:1

Zur Halbzeit: 5:1

Spieler

22

4
7
8
10
11
17

(TW) Hop
Sebastian

Spieltag: 2
30.08.2024

Spiel-Nr.: 6
18:30 - 19:40

Nachspielzeit: 1.HZ: -

2.HZ: -

SV Blau-WeiR Etgersleben

pe,

Trainer/in: Benjamin Bosse

Min.

«—

Fir

Schmidtke, Sebastian
Kihner, Mirko
Kienzler, Tobias

(C) Bosse, Benjamin
Andritzke, Philipp
Plchel, Mathias

Ersatzspieler

Min.

— [

Fiir

3  Westphal, Jens

Auswechslungen

0

Spielstand Min.

13.

Assistent/in 1
Assistent/in 2

Karten
Gelb: 0 Gelb-rot: 0

Nr. Name

4

Schmidtke, Sebastian

Strafen

Strafen

Art

Tor

Rot: 0



